
Jonathan W. Emord C.L. "Chuck" Smith, Jr. Scott Thomas Parkinson

101 GRANBY 4,253 92 73 5 4 5 5 92
102 OCEAN VIEW SCHOOL 2,044 52 32 7 3 4 6 52
103 NORTHSIDE 2,565 63 48 5 2 1 5 63
104 TITUSTOWN 2,449 8 1 3 1 3 0 8
106 SECOND PRESBYTERIAN 3,887 68 45 4 5 5 9 68
107 WESLEY 2,880 41 28 4 3 1 4 41
201 LARCHMONT SCHOOL 2,909 59 36 7 4 2 10 59
203 GHENT SQUARE 1,688 21 10 2 1 3 4 21
207 LAMBERT'S POINT 3,774 18 7 6 1 1 3 18
208 LARCHMONT LIBRARY 1,803 57 31 10 3 8 4 57
210 MAURY 2,929 64 21 16 7 3 12 64
211 CHRYSLER MUSEUM 4,364 72 49 2 5 5 11 72
212 PARK PLACE 2,477 10 5 1 2 1 1 10
213 TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3,093 35 23 4 3 0 5 35
214 VIRGINIA ZOO 3,139 35 19 2 6 2 6 35
215 SUBURBAN PARK 2,348 82 57 5 5 6 9 82
218 WILLARD 3,748 92 54 11 8 6 13 92
301 BALLENTINE 3,082 16 7 2 2 1 2 16
302 TANNERS CREEK 2,133 16 11 2 0 2 1 16
303 BROAD CREEK 3,351 7 3 0 0 1 2 7
304 COLEMAN PLACE SCHOOL 1,752 14 8 1 2 1 2 14
305 LAFAYETTE-WINONA 2,280 9 4 2 1 0 2 9
306 LINDENWOOD 1,965 13 4 6 0 0 3 13
309 NORVIEW 5,090 37 20 4 1 4 7 37
310 ROSEMONT 4,230 10 5 0 1 0 3 10
311 SHERWOOD 5,109 70 46 5 10 3 6 70
313 UNION CHAPEL 1,581 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
402 BERKLEY 2,189 14 2 1 3 6 2 14
404 CAMPOSTELLA 2,767 9 4 1 2 2 0 9
405 CHESTERFIELD 2,984 13 4 2 1 3 3 13
406 BARRON BLACK 2,005 33 24 2 3 2 2 33
408 CALVARY REVIVAL CHURCH 3,107 26 19 2 1 1 3 26
409 FAIRLAWN 2,212 52 35 3 0 3 11 52
411 RUFFNER ACADEMY 1,711 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
412 INGLESIDE 2,327 17 12 2 0 2 1 17
413 POPLAR HALLS 3,951 66 17 7 5 12 9 66
414 YOUNG PARK 3,011 7 1 1 2 0 3 7
415 LAKE TAYLOR HIGH SCHOOL 2,760 20 12 2 1 1 4 20
501 BAYVIEW 3,476 75 48 10 6 5 6 75
503 EAST OCEAN VIEW 4,202 106 63 10 14 6 10 106
504 LARRYMORE 2,543 72 40 8 4 7 13 72
505 LITTLE CREEK 2,186 73 40 7 7 4 14 73
506 OCEAN VIEW GOLF COURSE 4,344 81 48 11 4 4 14 81
507 PRETLOW 3,431 88 63 7 8 2 8 88
509 TARRALLTON 3,158 92 66 6 5 1 14 92
510 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN 3,208 125 73 12 5 7 24 125
511 CROSSROADS 3,185 92 49 4 2 4 33 92

512 AZALEA GARDENS 1,859 67 44 4 2 3 14 67

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(EV) 85 40 16 8 8 13 85

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(AB) 588 328 73 64 51 69 588

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - CAP(PE) 34 26 1 3 0 4 34

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 4 1 0 1 2 0 4

CITY TOTALS 141,539 2,900 1,706 308 231 204 409 2,900

% OF RACE 2.05% 58.83% 10.62% 7.97% 7.03% 14.10%
*Ballot totals include provisional ballots and vote totals include over votes and under votes.
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